Bas FU
amam AMALYTICS

NDAMENTAL

—

eia)

Weekly Natural Gas Storage Report

for the week ending June 25, 2021 | Release Date: July 1, 2021

=6 Bef Natural Gas Storage Injection: Much Greater than Expectations

The EIA Natural Gas Storage report of 76 Bef injection into storage for the week ending June 25
was much greater than expectations. The ElA report was greater than the most bearish estimate of
storage change; the market collapsed with the release of the report and had only a small recovery by

the end of the trading day.

Total working gas in storage is now at 2,558 Bcf, which is 519 Bef below last year at this time and

179 Bef below the five-year average.

EIA Weekly Natural Gas Storage Data Report

East Region

Midwest Region
Mountain Region

Pacific Region
South Region

Salt Region

Non Salt Region
Total Storage

Total Storage

Working

Gas

2BMAY21 2,313

04JUN21 241

T1JUN21 2427

18JUN21 2482

25JUN21 2558
ozJuLz1
oaJuL21
16JuL21

For more information:
Joel Fingerman

Detail of Data
Last  Last Five
Week Year Year Delta to Year
Change 5torage Change Last Year Awverage
98 2714 102 -401 2424
98 2807 93 396 2512
16 2892 85 465 2,595
56 3012 120 530 2,669
T6 3077 65 519 2737
3,133 56 2,799
3,178 45 2,842
3,215 ar 2,868

Download Document

June 25, 2021

Bef  Week Last Week  Week Last Year
in Storage Change Storage Change  Storage
513 25 488 27 639
623 28 595 25 740
173 4 169 4 173
244 239 3 304
1,005 14 991 4 1,222
296 1 295 4 368
709 12 697 1 854
2,558 76 2,482 55 3,077

ElA Weekly Natural Gas Storage Data Report

Five Delta to
Year Five Year

Change Average
-1
-101
-168
-187
179

62383888

NYMEX
Average
Price
§2.95
§3.08
$3.15
$3.26
$3.34
$3.63

Week
Change
-0.04
0.13
0.08
0.1
0.08
0.29


https://files.constantcontact.com/cdf199da001/d45d9962-b623-44fa-aa6a-ddef55c402a4.pdf
https://files.constantcontact.com/cdf199da001/d45d9962-b623-44fa-aa6a-ddef55c402a4.pdf

312 718 0266
joel.fingerman@fundamentalanalytics.com



https://www.facebook.com/fundamentalanalytics/
http://twitter.com/FundAnalytics
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fundamental-analytics

