

Weekly Natural Gas Storage Report

for the week ending June 25, 2021 | Release Date: July 1, 2021

76 Bcf Natural Gas Storage Injection: Much Greater than Expectations

The EIA Natural Gas Storage report of 76 Bcf injection into storage for the week ending June 25 was much greater than expectations. The EIA report was greater than the most bearish estimate of storage change; the market collapsed with the release of the report and had only a small recovery by the end of the trading day.

Total working gas in storage is now at 2,558 Bcf, which is 519 Bcf below last year at this time and 179 Bcf below the five-year average.

EIA Weekly Natural Gas Storage Data Report June 25, 2021

	Bcf in Storage	Week Change	Last Week Storage	Week Change	Last Year Storage
East Region	513	25	488	27	639
Midwest Region	623	28	595	25	740
Mountain Region	173	4	169	4	173
Pacific Region	244	5	239	3	304
South Region	1,005	14	991	-4	1,222
Salt Region	296	1	295	-4	368
Non Salt Region	709	12	697	1	854
Total Storage	2,558	76	2,482	55	3,077

EIA Weekly Natural Gas Storage Data Report Detail of Data

	Total Storage Working Gas	Week Change	Last Year Storage	Last Year Change	Delta to Last Year	Five Year Average	Five Year Change	Delta to Five Year Average	NYMEX Average Price	Week Change
28MAY21	2,313	98	2,714	102	-401	2,424	97	-111	\$2.95	-0.04
04JUN21	2,411	98	2,807	93	-396	2,512	88	-101	\$3.08	0.13
11JUN21	2,427	16	2,892	85	-465	2,595	84	-168	\$3.15	0.08
18JUN21	2,482	55	3,012	120	-530	2,669	73	-187	\$3.26	0.11
25JUN21	2,558	76	3,077	65	-519	2,737	69	-179	\$3.34	0.08
02JUL21			3,133	56		2,799	62		\$3.63	0.29
09JUL21			3,178	45		2,842	43			
16JUL21			3,215	37		2,868	26			

Download Document

312 718 0266 joel.fingerman@fundamentalanalytics.com





